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2022 7900RS 50th ANNIVERSARY ~ awasak

PARTS LIST
Cables

ITEM NAME
CABLE,SEAT LOCK (Ref # 54010)
CABLE-CLUTCH (Ref # 54011)
CABLE-THROTTLE,OPENING (Ref # 54012)
CABLE-THROTTLE,CLOSING (Ref # 54012A)
CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X14 (Ref # 220)

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
54010-0620
54011-0624
54012-0656
54012-0657
92173-0868
220AB0614
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