

2022 Z900RS 50th ANNIVERSARY

PARTS LIST

Cables

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CABLE,SEAT LOCK (Ref # 54010)	54010-0620	1
CABLE-CLUTCH (Ref # 54011)	54011-0624	1
CABLE-THROTTLE,OPENING (Ref # 54012)	54012-0656	1
CABLE-THROTTLE,CLOSING (Ref # 54012A)	54012-0657	1
CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0868	1
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X14 (Ref # 220)	220AB0614	1